

Head: NDB.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M1G54 Road (Near Nadi tola) to Nadi
to la Road

Executive Engineer

RWD (W) Division-Dahm

DIVISION

R. W. D (works)

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

-N/D.

Basant Kumar 337

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Constn & 5 year Maint of Road from MMGSY Road (Near Nadi Tola) to Nadi Tola under MMGSY (NDR- Tranche III)					
Agency:- Sri. Basant Kumar					
At- Nauhatta, Bhojpur, Bihar					
Agreement No- 03/MMGSY/SB/P/2022-24					
Date of Commencement - 10/08/2022					
Date of Completion - 09/08/2024					
Abstract of cost:-					
1) P/F of Benchmarks & Ref Pillars.					
1) Working Benchmark pillars.					
B/F/P-1 of TMB qty = 01 No.					
@ 4571.94 = ₹ 4572.00					
(ii) Ref. Pillars.					
B/F/P-1 of TMB qty = 01 No.					
@ 2136.16 = ₹ 2136.00					
2) Clearing & grubbing of Road bed.					
B/F/P-1 of TMB qty = 0.30 m³					
@ 72697.86/ = ₹ 21809.00					
3) Constn of embankment up to level of 1000m					
B/F/P-2 of TMB qty = 917.93 m³					
@ 259.79/ = ₹ 238469.00					
4) Constn of Subgrade & Shoulders.					
B/F/P-5 of TMB qty = 415.74 m³					
@ 263.32/ = ₹ 109473.00					
Total = ₹ 376459.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				R/R = 2	376 457.00
5) Const ⁿ of GSA Grading					
B/F/P-4 of TMB Qty =		162.64 m ³			
Limit quantity =		162.56 m ³			
	@	3762.27/-	₹		601841.00
6) P/L/S/c of Stone Agg to WBM Grading					
B/F/P-4 of TMB Qty =		121.97 m ³			
Limit quantity =		121.92 m ³			
	@	5753.81/-	₹		701505.00
7) Const ⁿ of 40mm of Cement concrete Pavement in M30 grade					
B/F/P-5 of TMB Qty =		260.23 m ³			
Limit quantity =		260.10 m ³			
	@	9085.04/-	₹		2363019.00
8) E/W in excavation for found ⁿ					
B/F/P-2 of TMB Qty =		15.67 m ³			
Limit quantity =		15.66 m ³			
	@	383.28 m ³	₹		6002.00
9) P/L M15 grade PCC in found ⁿ					
B/F/P-2 of TMB Qty =		2.85 m ³			
	@	7321.25/-	₹		20866.00
10) P/L PCC M20 grade in substructure					
B/F/P-2 of TMB Qty =		15.17 m ³			
	@	8391.18/-	₹		127294.00
				C/P = 2	4196986.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F = 2		4196986.00
11) P/L RCC pipe NP-3 for Culverts					
1000 mm dia					
B/F IP-3 of TM B dy 2		7.50 m			
@ 3266.05/- = ₹					24418.00 24495.00
12) P/L RCC pipe 300 mm dia					
B/F IP-3 of TM B dy 2		7.50 m			
@ 1052.97/- = ₹					7897.00
Total Amount = ₹					442378.00
Add for GST @ 18% = ₹					761288.00
Add for L. cess @ 1% = ₹					42294.00
Add for J.F. value = ₹					62467.00
Total Amount = ₹					5095427.00

Less for below @ = ₹ (-) 509543.00

This bill payable amount = ₹ 4585884.00

[Signature]
A/02/2024
JE

X. Mand
20/02/2024
A-E

Continuation